
WeeklyTeam Pairings

Today's Match Last Week Total this Week Team Standing

Week 14 NightMonday

Sanofi -CHC #2

SCT 1
vs.

24

0

85

12

109

12

3

8

Smart Bank

MRO
vs.

12

12

128

86

140

98

1

4

SCT 2

WR Grace
vs.

6

18

81

112

87

130

5

2

BYE

Sanofi -CHC #1
vs.

12

12

0

72

12

84

7

6
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Most Over Quota

Name

Team

Best Medal Score

Name

Team

5

Paul Showers

SCT 1

38

Matt Jenne

Smart Bank


