WeeklyTeam Pairings	Week 14	Monday	Night	
	Today's Match	Last Week	Total this Week	Team Standing
SCT 1	24	85	109	3
Sanofi -CHC #2	0	12	12	8
MRO	12	128	140	1
Smart Bank	12	86	98	4
WR Grace	6	81	87	5
SCT 2	18	112	130	2
Sanofi -CHC #1	12	0	12	7
BYE vs.	12	72	84	6

Most Over Quota	5	Best Medal Score	38
Name	Paul Showers	Name	Matt Jenne
Team	SCT 1	Team	Smart Bank

Friday, August 28, 2020 Page 1 of 1